
CAWDA SNOWFLAKE HORSE SHOW
High Point Awards

Junior:

Amateur:

Open:

Class List

Entry # Rider (last) Rider (first)

Rider 

Status Description/Class Horse Place Score Judge #1 Judge #2

804 Rankin Elizabeth J HIN: Horsemanship, Intro, TEST B Honeys Diva Nicole Chastain Price

689 Fiorucci Carrie Anne A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur N'CO Roulette's Wheel Of Fortune Nicole Chastain Price

762 Mann Rielly A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Traveler Nicole Chastain Price

766 Roncone Patricia A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Cash-Big Man’s Last Investment Nicole Chastain Price

781 Horner Liza A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Spirit Nicole Chastain Price

802 Brown-Poissoit Pamela A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Celebrity Apprentice Nicole Chastain Price

805 Kelemen Suzy A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Cupid Nicole Chastain Price

815 Beery Ronda A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Lil Bitty Trouble Nicole Chastain Price

816 Lightcap Michelle A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Battle Hard Nicole Chastain Price

703 LaSavio Kim A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Lil Mo Boonshine Nicole Chastain Price

754 Quirico Michelle O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Peaches Melissa Creswick

793 Miller Danielle O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Melissa Creswick

689 Fiorucci Carrie Anne A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur N'CO Roulette's Wheel Of Fortune Nicole Chastain Price

703 LaSavio Kim A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Lil Mo Boonshine Nicole Chastain Price

766 Roncone Patricia A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Cash-Big Man’s Last Investment Nicole Chastain Price

778 Hayon Lory A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Diamond Remenic Nicole Chastain Price

781 Horner Liza A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Spirit Nicole Chastain Price

787 Douglas Kelly A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Dakota’s Dharma Nicole Chastain Price

802 Brown-Poissoit Pamela A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Celebrity Apprentice Nicole Chastain Price

805 Kelemen Suzy A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Cupid Nicole Chastain Price

815 Beery Ronda A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Lil Bitty Trouble Nicole Chastain Price

816 Lightcap Michelle A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Battle Hard Nicole Chastain Price

716 Lopez Liani J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Kaseys Medicine Bonnet Melissa Creswick

753 St. Germain Kenadi A INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Me Duel Rey Blue Melissa Creswick

754 Quirico Michelle O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Peaches Melissa Creswick

757 Mitchell Respah O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Otter Creek Jesse Melissa Creswick

793 Miller Danielle O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Melissa Creswick

808 Aston Tracy A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Chex Rattle & Roll Nicole Chastain Price

703 LaSavio Kim A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Lil Mo Boonshine Nicole Chastain Price

752 Greer Autumn A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Al Dente Nicole Chastain Price

756 Jackson Coleen A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Mi Casanova D Nicole Chastain Price

760 Vancil Nancy A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur CeCe's Tuff Streke Nicole Chastain Price

766 Roncone Patricia A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Cash-Big Man’s Last Investment Nicole Chastain Price

774 Samaha Whitney A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Dark Lazy Machine Nicole Chastain Price

787 Douglas Kelly A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Dakota’s Dharma Nicole Chastain Price

790 Lambros-Bince Janet A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Rowdy's Jezabelle Nicole Chastain Price

791 Bince Charlotte A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Ellie Nicole Chastain Price

797 Teer-Murphy Jami A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Xavier of Winchester Acres Nicole Chastain Price

802 Brown-Poissoit Pamela A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Celebrity Apprentice Nicole Chastain Price

806 Wenimont Carmen A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Jules Golden Scotch Nicole Chastain Price

754 Quirico Michelle O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Peaches Melissa Creswick

755 Spor Dania O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Mi Casanova D Melissa Creswick

757 Mitchell Respah O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Otter Creek Jesse Melissa Creswick

783 Young Karen O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Astralis Melissa Creswick

793 Miller Danielle O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Melissa Creswick

803 Turgeon Tamara O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Nanne's Brandia Dancer Melissa Creswick

808 Aston Tracy A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Chex Rattle & Roll Nicole Chastain Price

703 LaSavio Kim A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Lil Mo Boonshine Nicole Chastain Price

746 Bei Stacy A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Boot'n Up My Mac Nicole Chastain Price

752 Greer Autumn A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Al Dente Nicole Chastain Price

756 Jackson Coleen A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Mi Casanova D Nicole Chastain Price

760 Vancil Nancy A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur CeCe's Tuff Streke Nicole Chastain Price

766 Roncone Patricia A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Cash-Big Man’s Last Investment Nicole Chastain Price

790 Lambros-Bince Janet A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Rowdy's Jezabelle Nicole Chastain Price

791 Bince Charlotte A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Ellie Nicole Chastain Price

797 Teer-Murphy Jami A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Xavier of Winchester Acres Nicole Chastain Price

806 Wenimont Carmen A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Jules Golden Scotch Nicole Chastain Price

814 Millington Anne A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Oliver Nicole Chastain Price

804 Rankin Elizabeth J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Honeys Diva Melissa Creswick

716 Lopez Liani J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Kaseys Medicine Bonnet Melissa Creswick

754 Quirico Michelle O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Peaches Nicole Chastain Price

755 Spor Dania O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Mi Casanova D Nicole Chastain Price

783 Young Karen O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Astralis Nicole Chastain Price



Entry # Rider (last) Rider (first)

Rider 

Status Description/Class Horse Place Score Judge #1 Judge #2

784 Young Karen O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Sonoma KC Nicole Chastain Price

803 Turgeon Tamara O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Nanne's Brandia Dancer Nicole Chastain Price

699 Akvan Kaitlin A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Echo Melissa Creswick

752 Greer Autumn A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Al Dente Melissa Creswick

763 Bonds Carla A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Frosty Melissa Creswick

797 Teer-Murphy Jami A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Xavier of Winchester Acres Melissa Creswick

806 Wenimont Carmen A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Jules Golden Scotch Melissa Creswick

811 Nation Jennifer A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Tune Up My Jaguar Melissa Creswick

814 Millington Anne A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Oliver Melissa Creswick

817 Schabinger Charlinda A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur My Kinda Ride Melissa Creswick

716 Lopez Liani J BT1-J: Basic, Test 1 Junior Kaseys Medicine Bonnet Nicole Chastain Price

770 Quirico Michelle O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open SJR Sparks Garbo Nicole Chastain Price

784 Young Karen O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Sonoma KC Nicole Chastain Price

798 Welch Abigail O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Lleu Nicole Chastain Price

699 Akvan Kaitlin A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Echo Melissa Creswick

752 Greer Autumn A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Al Dente Melissa Creswick

763 Bonds Carla A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Frosty Melissa Creswick

786 Dunham-Scott Diana A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Gold Boom Melissa Creswick

797 Teer-Murphy Jami A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Xavier of Winchester Acres Melissa Creswick

806 Wenimont Carmen A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Jules Golden Scotch Melissa Creswick

817 Schabinger Charlinda A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur My Kinda Ride Melissa Creswick

770 Quirico Michelle O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open SJR Sparks Garbo Nicole Chastain Price

752 Greer Autumn A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Al Dente Melissa Creswick

761 Langdon Debra A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Harvard Melissa Creswick

777 Guthrie Mary A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Scamp Hancock Melissa Creswick

786 Dunham-Scott Diana A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Gold Boom Melissa Creswick

794 Kirsch Lauri A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Hey Ho Lena Melissa Creswick

817 Schabinger Charlinda A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur My Kinda Ride Melissa Creswick

779 Quirico Michelle O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open "Malibu" Tjalling Fan Hylpen Nicole Chastain Price

798 Welch Abigail O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open Lleu Nicole Chastain Price

803 Turgeon Tamara O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open Nanne's Brandia Dancer Nicole Chastain Price

752 Greer Autumn A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Al Dente Melissa Creswick

761 Langdon Debra A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Harvard Melissa Creswick

769 Knoll Silja A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Evening Rose Melissa Creswick

794 Kirsch Lauri A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Hey Ho Lena Melissa Creswick

817 Schabinger Charlinda A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur My Kinda Ride Melissa Creswick

768 MacDonald Delia O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Killian Nicole Chastain Price

779 Quirico Michelle O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open "Malibu" Tjalling Fan Hylpen Nicole Chastain Price

803 Turgeon Tamara O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Nanne's Brandia Dancer Nicole Chastain Price

776 Young Madison A C3: Coached Test, Test 3 LW Champagne Ice Melissa Creswick

699 Akvan Kaitlin A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Echo Nicole Chastain Price

811 Nation Jennifer A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Tune Up My Jaguar Nicole Chastain Price

768 MacDonald Delia O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Killian Nicole Chastain Price

795 David-Zoerhof Elizabeth O L1T3-O: Level 1, Test 3 Open Hey Ho Lena Nicole Chastain Price

769 Knoll Silja A L1T4-A: Level 1, Test 4 Amateur Evening Rose Melissa Creswick

795 David-Zoerhof Elizabeth O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Hey Ho Lena Melissa Creswick

771 Walling Karen A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Ramone Melissa Creswick

796 Robson Joanna A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Melissa Creswick

771 Walling Karen A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur Ramone Melissa Creswick

796 Robson Joanna A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Melissa Creswick

771 Walling Karen A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Ramone Melissa Creswick

799 Quirico Michelle O L2T3-O: Level 2, Test 3 Open Dakota Melissa Creswick

771 Walling Karen A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur Ramone Melissa Creswick

799 Quirico Michelle O L2T4-O:  Level 2, Test 4 Open Dakota Melissa Creswick

813 Starks Sarah O L3T1-O: Level 3, Test 1 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

800 Star Summer O L3T4-O: Level 3, Test 4 Open Smarty Pepto Melissa Creswick

801 Star Summer O L3T4-O: Level 3, Test 4 Open Cromed Out Pistol Melissa Creswick

813 Starks Sarah O L3T4-O: Level 3, Test 4 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

800 Star Summer O L4T1-O: Level 4, Test 1 Open Smarty Pepto Melissa Creswick

813 Starks Sarah O L4T2-O: Level 4, Test 2 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

813 Starks Sarah O L4T3-O: Level 4, Test 3 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Melissa Creswick

819 Star Summer O L4T4-O: Level 4, Test 4 Open Homem Brilhante ASM Star Melissa Creswick

780 Cobb Patricia A WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Xzeria W.H.F. Melissa Creswick

807 LaRock Gina A WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Mingo Melissa Creswick

780 Cobb Patricia A WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Xzeria W.H.F. Melissa Creswick

804 Rankin Elizabeth J WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Honeys Diva Melissa Creswick


